Approval sheet
Page 1 of 9 ASC_WLPN242410 Series_V3.0 Oct. 2016
WLPN242410 Series
Shielded SMD Power Inductors
*Contents in this sheet are subject to change without prior notice.
Approval sheet
Page 2 of 9 ASC_WLPN242410 Series_V3.0 Oct. 2016
Features

Test
Freq
(KHz)
DCR
(Ω ± 20%)
SRF
(MHz)Min
Rated Current
(mA) Max
Saturation
Current
Idc1
Temperature
Rise Current
Idc2
WLPN242410NR68PB 0.68 ±30% 100 0.06 120 2200 1570
WLPN242410N1R0PB 1.0 ±30% 100 0.07 106 1800 1410
WLPN242410M1R5PB 1.5 ±20% 100 0.11 94 1550 1160
WLPN242410M2R2PB 2.2 ±20% 100 0.15 77 1290 970
WLPN242410M3R3PB 3.3 ±20% 100 0.22 56 1000 770
WLPN242410M4R7PB 4.7 ±20% 100 0.29 50 880 670
WLPN242410M6R8PB 6.8 ±20% 100 0.41 43 750 570
WLPN242410M100PB 10 ±20% 100 0.69 32 550 450
WLPN242410M150PB 15 ±20% 100 1.02 27 470 370
WLPN242410M220PB 22 ±20% 100 1.47 22 390 300
1. Test Frequency: 100KHz.
2. Test Equipment:
Inductance: Chroma3302+1320+16502 or equivalent.
DCR: Chroma16502 or equivalent.